
AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF
1 PRIDANNIKOVA Daria RUS 7,200 7,200 7,200 6,900 7,200 0,400 1,400 0,600 0,800 1,000 0,700 0,400 1,000 8,200 8,600 8,300 8,600 8,450 15,650

2 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE 6,900 7,000 7,100 7,200 7,050 0,300 1,600 0,600 1,300 1,200 1,100 0,600 1,300 8,100 8,100 7,700 8,100 8,100 15,150

3 KAPITONOVA Ekatherina USA 6,500 6,800 6,800 6,700 6,750 0,400 1,500 0,900 1,500 1,200 1,000 0,600 1,400 8,100 7,600 7,800 8,000 7,900 14,650

4 SUSHCHYNSKAYA Aryna BLR 6,500 6,300 6,400 5,700 6,350 0,400 1,600 0,600 1,300 1,200 0,900 0,600 1,300 8,000 8,100 7,900 8,100 8,050 14,400

5 GENERALOVA Nastasya USA 6,100 6,400 6,300 6,400 6,350 0,400 1,700 0,400 1,500 1,500 1,400 0,600 1,400 7,900 8,100 7,100 8,000 7,950 14,300

6 KITA Sumire JPN 6,600 6,600 6,500 6,500 6,550 0,400 1,900 0,800 1,400 1,200 1,100 0,800 1,300 7,700 7,800 7,700 7,900 7,750 14,300

7 VERDES Andreea ROU 6,300 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 0,600 1,700 0,800 1,300 1,200 1,100 1,000 1,600 7,700 7,900 7,700 7,400 7,700 14,200

8 MAILAT Denisa ROU 6,400 6,400 6,300 6,400 6,400 1,000 1,300 0,500 2,000 1,200 1,000 0,400 1,100 7,700 7,500 7,800 8,500 7,750 14,150

9 COLLIN Anais BEL 6,500 6,500 6,900 6,700 6,600 0,600 1,900 1,100 1,400 1,200 1,200 0,700 1,700 7,500 7,500 7,600 7,600 7,550 14,150

10 ALTUSHKINA Arina RUS 6,600 6,300 6,400 6,900 6,500 0,300 1,700 0,500 1,400 0,900 1,000 0,400 1,000 8,000 8,100 8,100 8,600 8,100 14,000 0,600

11 JOVENIN Axelle FRA 6,400 6,100 6,200 6,100 6,150 0,700 2,100 0,700 1,400 0,500 1,000 0,900 1,300 7,200 7,900 8,500 7,800 7,850 14,000

12 DAVID Alice ROU 6,100 6,300 6,200 6,200 6,200 0,700 2,100 0,700 1,500 1,000 1,200 0,500 1,200 7,200 7,800 7,800 8,300 7,800 14,000

13 NURGALI Medina KAZ 6,100 6,200 6,300 6,400 6,250 0,500 1,700 1,000 1,300 1,400 1,100 0,600 1,400 7,800 7,700 7,500 8,000 7,750 14,000

14 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ 5,900 5,400 6,300 6,100 6,000 0,500 2,200 0,800 1,700 1,300 1,100 0,600 1,100 7,300 7,500 7,600 8,300 7,550 13,550

15 RACHID Elisabeth FRA 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 0,900 1,700 1,100 1,300 1,200 1,400 0,900 1,300 7,400 7,600 7,400 7,800 7,500 13,500

16 POPA Stefana ROU 6,000 6,100 6,100 5,900 6,050 0,700 2,000 1,300 2,000 1,200 1,300 1,000 1,700 7,300 6,700 7,500 7,300 7,300 13,350
17 KOLOMAINEN Alesia FIN 5,000 4,600 6,000 6,000 5,500 0,500 2,000 0,600 1,800 1,000 1,100 0,500 1,600 7,500 7,600 7,900 7,900 7,750 13,250
18 PISOVA Bilyana BUL 5,600 5,600 5,500 5,100 5,550 0,600 1,700 0,900 1,400 1,300 1,100 0,900 1,500 7,700 7,700 7,600 7,600 7,650 13,200
19 SHIMANSKAYA Nikol ISR 5,500 5,100 5,100 5,600 5,300 0,600 1,800 0,700 1,700 1,500 1,600 1,000 1,500 7,600 7,600 6,900 7,500 7,550 12,850
20 KOZIOL Natalia POL 5,500 5,500 5,800 5,800 5,650 0,800 1,900 0,900 1,900 1,400 1,500 0,700 2,100 7,300 7,200 7,100 7,200 7,200 12,850
21 TSALTAS Athena CAN 5,200 5,200 5,500 5,500 5,350 0,600 1,900 0,900 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,000 1,700 7,500 7,600 7,000 7,300 7,400 12,750
22 MORGOCI Victoria MDA 5,200 5,700 5,100 5,200 5,200 0,500 1,900 1,100 1,800 1,200 1,200 1,000 1,600 7,600 7,100 7,600 7,400 7,500 12,700
23 BERGESIO Egizia ITA 5,000 5,200 5,200 5,500 5,200 1,000 2,000 0,900 1,700 1,300 1,200 1,100 1,500 7,000 7,400 7,500 7,400 7,400 12,600
24 FERNANDEZ QUILEZ Alicia ESP 5,000 5,000 4,900 4,900 4,950 0,800 1,700 1,200 1,300 1,000 1,300 1,100 1,600 7,500 7,500 7,700 7,300 7,500 12,450
25 BELITTCHENKO Elisabet CAN 5,000 5,100 5,100 5,500 5,100 0,700 2,000 0,900 1,800 1,400 1,500 1,100 1,600 7,300 7,300 7,100 7,300 7,300 12,400
26 CEKULE Anna‐Marija LAT 5,000 5,000 4,900 5,200 5,000 0,600 2,300 0,800 2,000 1,100 1,600 0,800 1,900 7,100 7,200 7,300 7,300 7,250 12,250
27 CONDOR Tena CRO 4,800 4,900 5,400 5,300 5,100 0,700 2,200 1,200 1,700 1,200 1,200 1,100 2,000 7,100 7,100 7,600 6,900 7,100 12,200
28 ZOREC Iza SLO 4,800 4,800 4,700 4,800 4,800 0,700 1,700 1,000 1,500 1,500 1,300 1,300 1,600 7,600 7,500 7,200 7,100 7,350 12,150
29 PESTUSCO Iulia MDA 4,800 4,900 4,900 4,900 4,900 0,800 2,200 1,100 1,800 1,300 1,700 1,800 1,700 7,000 7,100 7,000 6,500 7,000 11,900
30 GVOZDIC Nastasija SRB 4,600 4,700 4,800 5,000 4,750 0,800 2,200 0,900 2,000 1,400 1,800 1,100 2,000 7,000 7,100 6,800 6,900 6,950 11,700
31 PLESKACOVA Marija LAT 4,400 4,000 4,200 4,600 4,300 0,900 2,200 1,000 1,900 1,300 1,400 0,900 1,900 6,900 7,100 7,300 7,200 7,150 11,450
32 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko JPN 4,800 4,600 4,200 4,800 4,700 0,900 2,800 1,200 2,000 1,200 1,900 0,600 1,800 6,300 6,800 6,900 7,600 6,850 10,950 0,600
33 Winny Pey Yuan HE SWE 4,000 4,000 3,600 3,400 3,800 0,800 2,200 1,000 2,400 1,400 1,500 1,000 1,900 7,000 6,600 7,100 7,100 7,050 10,850
34 DJORDJEVIC Masa  SRB 3,800 3,900 3,900 4,200 3,900 1,100 3,000 1,300 2,400 1,400 1,900 1,100 2,600 5,900 6,300 6,700 6,300 6,300 10,200
35 CHAVEZ‐UMPHRAY Amaranta GBR 3,100 2,800 2,700 3,600 2,950 0,900 3,000 1,300 2,300 1,400 1,700 1,000 2,000 6,100 6,400 6,900 7,000 6,650 9,600
36 SALTIKOVA Mila AUS 2,900 2,800 2,200 3,100 2,850 1,000 2,700 1,500 2,700 1,500 2,200 1,500 2,800 6,300 5,800 6,300 5,700 6,050 8,900
37 CHAN Yingcui AUS 2,900 2,900 2,500 3,000 2,900 1,700 4,100 1,500 3,800 1,600 2,900 1,800 3,100 4,200 4,700 5,500 5,100 4,900 7,200 0,600

STOIAN Alexandra Denisa (hc) ROU 5,400 5,200 4,800 5,100 5,150 0,900 2,300 1,000 2,000 1,200 1,400 0,600 1,900 6,800 7,000 7,400 7,500 7,200 12,350
VALENTE Silvia (hc) AUS 2,800 2,700 3,200 3,600 3,000 0,700 2,700 1,200 2,300 1,800 1,700 1,100 2,400 6,600 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 9,500
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "IRINA DELEANU CUP"
Bucharest, 3-5 April, 2015

JUNIORS

No NAME OF THE GYMNAST EE2 E3FED D1



AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF
1 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE 6,900 6,600 6,600 6,800 6,700 0,700 0,900 0,900 0,700 0,500 1,500 0,700 0,900 8,400 8,400 8,000 8,400 8,400 15,100

2 PRIDANNIKOVA Daria RUS 6,100 6,100 7,400 6,600 6,350 0,600 0,900 0,900 0,700 0,400 1,200 0,700 0,800 8,500 8,400 8,400 8,500 8,450 14,800

3 GENERALOVA Nastasya USA 6,200 6,700 6,700 7,000 6,700 0,600 1,000 0,900 1,300 0,900 1,300 1,100 1,000 8,400 7,800 7,800 7,900 7,850 14,550

4 SUSHCHYNSKAYA Aryna BLR 7,000 7,000 7,000 6,700 7,000 0,700 1,800 1,100 1,400 1,000 1,500 1,100 1,400 7,500 7,500 7,500 7,500 7,500 14,500

5 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko JPN 6,200 6,400 6,500 6,800 6,450 0,900 1,100 1,000 1,000 0,700 1,400 1,000 1,000 8,000 8,000 7,900 8,000 8,000 14,450

6 KAPITONOVA Ekatherina USA 6,200 5,900 6,200 6,200 6,200 0,800 0,900 0,900 0,800 0,900 1,300 1,000 1,000 8,300 8,300 7,800 8,000 8,150 14,350

7 MAILAT Denisa ROU 6,600 6,600 6,600 6,600 6,600 1,000 1,500 0,900 1,100 0,800 1,200 1,300 1,200 7,500 8,000 8,000 7,500 7,750 14,350

8 ALTUSHKINA Arina RUS 6,300 6,300 6,500 7,200 6,400 0,600 1,600 0,700 1,500 0,600 1,800 1,100 1,100 7,800 7,800 7,600 7,800 7,800 14,200

9 VERDES Andreea ROU 5,700 6,900 6,800 6,800 6,800 1,300 1,300 1,500 1,400 1,200 1,500 1,100 1,000 7,400 7,100 7,300 7,900 7,350 14,150

10 KITA Sumire JPN 6,500 6,700 6,400 6,000 6,450 0,900 1,100 1,100 1,700 0,600 2,000 0,900 1,200 8,000 7,200 7,400 7,900 7,650 14,100

12 KOLOMAINEN Alesia FIN 5,900 6,000 6,000 6,500 6,000 0,900 1,200 0,900 1,200 0,500 1,300 1,000 1,300 7,900 7,900 8,200 7,700 7,900 13,900

11 DAVID Alice ROU 5,900 6,500 6,400 6,200 6,300 1,000 1,300 1,100 1,400 1,300 1,200 1,000 1,100 7,700 7,500 7,500 7,900 7,600 13,900

13 SHIMANSKAYA Nikol ISR 6,200 6,100 5,800 6,000 6,050 1,000 1,200 1,000 1,200 0,700 1,300 1,300 1,200 7,800 7,800 8,000 7,500 7,800 13,850

14 COLLIN Anais BEL 5,500 6,300 6,000 5,700 5,850 0,800 1,200 0,800 1,100 0,600 1,800 1,100 1,100 8,000 8,100 7,600 7,800 7,900 13,750

15 NURGALI Medina KAZ 6,000 6,300 5,800 5,100 5,900 1,100 1,200 1,100 1,100 0,600 1,200 1,100 1,000 7,700 7,800 8,200 7,900 7,850 13,750

16 KOZIOL Natalia POL 5,600 5,900 5,900 5,500 5,750 0,900 1,200 1,000 1,100 1,300 1,200 1,200 1,000 7,900 7,900 7,500 7,800 7,850 13,600
17 ZOREC Iza SLO 5,500 5,800 5,700 5,800 5,750 1,000 1,200 1,200 1,000 1,100 1,200 1,300 1,000 7,800 7,800 7,700 7,700 7,750 13,500
18 CEKULE Anna‐Marija LAT 5,600 5,700 5,700 6,000 5,700 1,200 1,300 1,200 1,300 1,100 1,300 1,200 1,000 7,500 7,500 7,600 7,800 7,550 13,250
19 FERNANDEZ QUILEZ Alicia ESP 5,500 5,800 5,500 5,000 5,500 0,900 1,500 1,000 1,300 0,900 1,600 1,100 1,200 7,600 7,700 7,500 7,700 7,650 13,150
20 PLESKACOVA Marija LAT 4,900 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 1,400 1,100 1,200 1,200 1,000 1,900 1,300 1,200 7,500 7,600 7,100 7,500 7,500 13,100
21 PESTUSCO Iulia MDA 6,000 5,800 5,900 5,700 5,850 1,100 1,600 1,200 1,400 1,200 1,600 1,400 1,400 7,300 7,400 7,200 7,200 7,250 13,100
22 GVOZDIC Nastasija SRB 5,400 5,800 5,800 5,700 5,750 1,400 1,400 1,100 1,500 1,500 1,200 1,400 1,300 7,200 7,400 7,300 7,300 7,300 13,050
23 PISOVA Bilyana BUL 5,200 5,200 5,300 5,600 5,250 1,000 0,900 1,000 1,400 0,900 1,600 1,100 1,100 8,100 7,600 7,500 7,800 7,700 12,950
24 RACHID Elisabeth FRA 5,200 5,200 5,300 5,400 5,250 0,900 1,300 1,100 1,300 0,700 1,800 1,100 1,500 7,800 7,600 7,500 7,400 7,550 12,800
25 TSALTAS Athena CAN 5,400 5,300 5,300 5,600 5,350 1,100 1,400 1,200 1,400 1,500 1,400 1,200 1,200 7,500 7,400 7,100 7,600 7,450 12,800
26 BERGESIO Egizia ITA 5,900 5,900 6,000 5,900 5,900 0,900 1,800 1,200 1,500 1,000 1,800 1,300 1,600 7,300 7,300 7,200 7,100 7,250 12,550 0,600
27 MORGOCI Victoria MDA 5,100 5,200 5,000 5,000 5,050 1,000 1,800 1,100 1,700 0,900 1,400 1,400 1,200 7,200 7,200 7,700 7,400 7,300 12,350
28 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ 4,500 5,400 5,700 5,800 5,550 1,100 2,200 1,300 2,000 1,000 1,900 1,100 2,000 6,700 6,700 7,100 6,900 6,800 12,350
29 DJORDJEVIC Masa  SRB 4,900 5,200 5,300 5,800 5,250 1,200 1,800 1,400 1,700 1,100 1,200 1,400 1,600 7,000 6,900 7,700 7,000 7,000 12,250
30 POPA Stefana ROU 5,000 5,300 5,400 5,200 5,250 1,200 1,800 1,300 1,800 1,300 2,100 1,300 1,400 7,000 6,900 6,600 7,300 6,950 12,200
31 BELITTCHENKO Elisabet CAN 4,700 4,800 4,300 4,700 4,700 0,900 1,800 1,100 1,600 0,900 2,100 1,400 1,400 7,300 7,300 7,000 7,200 7,250 11,950
32 JOVENIN Axelle FRA 5,500 4,900 5,400 5,400 5,400 1,000 2,100 1,200 1,700 0,900 1,700 1,100 1,900 6,900 7,100 7,400 7,000 7,050 11,850 0,600
33 Winny Pey Yuan HE SWE 4,000 4,600 4,800 4,900 4,700 1,500 1,500 1,300 1,700 2,000 1,800 1,600 1,400 7,000 7,000 6,200 7,000 7,000 11,700
34 CONDOR Tena CRO 4,600 4,300 4,400 4,000 4,350 1,000 2,000 1,300 1,600 1,600 2,000 1,400 1,500 7,000 7,100 6,400 7,100 7,050 11,400
35 CHAVEZ‐UMPHRAY Amaranta GBR 4,700 4,800 4,800 4,300 4,750 1,800 2,000 1,500 2,200 1,600 2,500 1,300 2,200 6,200 6,300 5,900 6,500 6,250 11,000
36 CHAN Yingcui AUS 3,600 3,300 3,600 3,400 3,500 1,300 2,200 1,500 2,000 1,500 2,200 1,800 2,000 6,500 6,500 6,300 6,200 6,400 9,900
37 SALTIKOVA Mila AUS 3,300 3,200 3,200 2,900 3,200 1,800 2,200 1,500 2,300 1,500 2,300 1,400 2,300 6,000 6,200 6,200 6,300 6,200 9,400

VALENTE Silvia (hc) AUS 3,200 3,900 3,800 3,800 3,800 1,300 2,000 1,500 2,400 1,800 1,800 1,400 2,500 6,700 6,100 6,400 6,100 6,250 10,050

STOIAN Alexandra Denisa (hc) ROU 4,700 3,500 4,000 4,000 4,000 1,500 2,500 1,500 2,200 1,500 2,800 1,400 2,300 6,000 6,300 5,700 6,300 6,150 9,550 0,600
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "IRINA DELEANU CUP"
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JUNIORS

No NAME OF THE GYMNAST FED D1 D2 D3 D4



AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF
1 ALTUSHKINA Arina RUS 7,500 7,500 7,400 7,300 7,450 0,400 0,800 0,400 0,700 0,100 1,000 0,400 0,800 8,800 8,900 8,900 8,800 8,850 16,300

2 PRIDANNIKOVA Daria RUS 6,800 6,800 7,200 7,100 6,950 0,600 0,700 0,400 0,800 0,200 1,200 0,700 0,800 8,700 8,800 8,600 8,500 8,650 15,600

3 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE 7,000 6,700 6,900 7,100 6,950 0,300 0,900 0,400 0,800 0,400 1,300 0,600 1,000 8,800 8,800 8,300 8,400 8,600 15,550

4 SHIMANSKAYA Nikol ISR 7,000 7,000 6,800 6,800 6,900 0,400 1,200 0,600 1,200 0,300 1,400 0,900 1,400 8,400 8,200 8,300 7,700 8,250 15,150

5 KOLOMAINEN Alesia FIN 6,500 6,500 6,800 7,000 6,650 0,300 1,200 0,500 1,300 0,400 1,300 0,900 1,100 8,500 8,200 8,300 8,000 8,250 14,900

6 JOVENIN Axelle FRA 6,300 6,400 6,900 6,900 6,650 0,600 1,200 0,600 1,200 0,300 1,700 0,700 1,300 8,200 8,200 8,000 8,000 8,100 14,750

7 GENERALOVA Nastasya USA 6,100 6,200 6,200 6,200 6,200 0,500 1,100 0,500 1,000 0,400 1,300 0,600 0,900 8,400 8,500 8,300 8,500 8,450 14,650

8 KAPITONOVA Ekatherina USA 6,200 6,500 6,300 6,200 6,250 0,400 1,100 0,500 1,100 0,500 1,500 0,500 1,100 8,500 8,400 8,000 8,400 8,400 14,650

9 KITA Sumire JPN 6,700 6,800 6,300 6,600 6,650 0,600 1,400 0,700 1,300 0,700 1,900 0,600 1,300 8,000 8,000 7,400 8,100 8,000 14,650

10 VERDES Andreea ROU 6,300 6,400 6,400 6,500 6,400 0,700 1,000 0,600 1,100 0,300 1,700 0,700 1,300 8,300 8,300 8,000 8,000 8,150 14,550

11 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ 6,400 6,300 6,200 6,400 6,350 0,800 1,600 0,700 0,900 0,200 1,500 0,800 1,300 7,600 8,400 8,300 7,900 8,100 14,450

12 COLLIN Anais BEL 6,400 6,500 6,500 6,300 6,450 0,700 1,200 0,500 1,400 0,500 1,600 0,900 1,900 8,100 8,100 7,900 7,200 8,000 14,450

13 NURGALI Medina KAZ 6,100 6,100 6,100 6,500 6,100 0,900 0,800 0,500 1,200 0,700 1,500 0,800 1,200 8,300 8,300 7,800 8,000 8,150 14,250

14 SUSHCHYNSKAYA Aryna BLR 6,400 6,500 6,600 6,400 6,450 0,600 1,700 0,700 1,300 0,600 1,400 0,600 1,300 7,700 8,000 8,000 8,100 8,000 14,150 0,300

15 DAVID Alice ROU 6,100 6,100 6,400 6,400 6,250 0,400 1,600 0,700 1,300 0,500 2,500 0,500 1,700 8,000 8,000 7,000 7,800 7,900 14,150

16 KOZIOL Natalia POL 6,000 6,000 6,000 5,600 6,000 0,600 1,200 0,700 1,200 0,500 1,600 0,800 1,400 8,200 8,100 7,900 7,800 8,000 14,000
17 MAILAT Denisa ROU 6,100 6,000 6,200 6,200 6,150 0,900 1,100 0,700 1,200 0,600 1,700 0,900 1,500 8,000 8,100 7,700 7,600 7,850 14,000
18 CEKULE Anna‐Marija LAT 6,200 6,200 5,700 5,300 5,950 0,600 1,300 0,600 1,300 0,600 2,200 0,800 1,400 8,100 8,100 7,200 7,800 7,950 13,900
19 POPA Stefana ROU 6,000 6,000 6,000 5,600 6,000 0,800 1,400 0,700 1,300 1,000 1,600 1,600 1,000 7,800 8,000 7,400 7,400 7,600 13,600
20 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko JPN 5,900 6,100 6,300 5,800 6,000 0,700 1,800 1,000 1,500 0,500 1,500 0,800 1,600 7,500 7,500 8,000 7,600 7,550 13,550
21 TSALTAS Athena CAN 5,500 6,000 6,000 6,100 6,000 0,800 1,500 0,700 1,700 0,700 2,300 0,900 1,800 7,700 7,600 7,000 7,300 7,450 13,450
22 GVOZDIC Nastasija SRB 5,600 5,800 5,900 5,300 5,700 1,000 1,300 0,800 1,300 0,800 1,500 1,400 1,300 7,700 7,900 7,700 7,300 7,700 13,400
23 ZOREC Iza SLO 5,800 5,800 5,500 5,700 5,750 0,900 1,600 0,700 1,800 0,500 1,900 0,900 1,800 7,500 7,500 7,600 7,300 7,500 13,250
24 FERNANDEZ QUILEZ Alicia ESP 5,200 5,500 6,000 5,500 5,500 0,800 1,400 0,700 1,500 0,600 2,100 0,900 1,500 7,800 7,800 7,300 7,600 7,700 13,200
25 BELITTCHENKO Elisabet CAN 5,400 5,600 5,300 6,000 5,500 0,700 1,600 0,900 1,500 0,600 2,100 0,900 1,500 7,700 7,600 7,300 7,600 7,600 13,100
26 PISOVA Bilyana BUL 5,100 4,900 5,500 5,600 5,300 0,700 1,200 0,600 1,500 0,700 2,000 1,000 1,600 8,100 7,900 7,300 7,400 7,650 12,950
27 PLESKACOVA Marija LAT 5,600 5,600 5,400 5,200 5,500 0,600 2,000 0,900 1,500 0,600 2,200 1,300 2,100 7,400 7,600 7,200 6,600 7,300 12,800
28 CONDOR Tena CRO 5,400 5,500 5,100 4,800 5,250 1,100 1,300 0,900 1,400 0,700 2,200 1,300 1,600 7,600 7,700 7,100 7,100 7,350 12,600
29 RACHID Elisabeth FRA 4,700 4,600 5,200 5,100 4,900 0,800 1,700 0,900 1,500 0,700 1,600 0,500 1,900 7,500 7,600 7,700 7,600 7,600 12,500
30 MORGOCI Victoria MDA 4,300 5,100 5,100 5,100 5,100 1,000 1,600 0,900 1,600 0,600 2,000 1,000 1,600 7,400 7,500 7,400 7,400 7,400 12,500
31 PESTUSCO Iulia MDA 5,700 5,700 5,800 5,400 5,700 1,300 2,100 1,300 2,000 1,300 2,400 0,900 2,400 6,600 6,700 6,300 6,700 6,650 12,350
32 BERGESIO Egizia ITA 5,100 5,300 5,200 5,100 5,150 1,100 1,700 0,900 1,600 1,100 2,100 1,100 2,100 7,200 7,500 6,800 6,800 7,000 12,150
33 Winny Pey Yuan HE SWE 4,600 4,900 5,000 5,000 4,950 0,900 1,900 0,900 2,000 0,600 2,100 1,300 2,500 7,200 7,100 7,300 6,200 7,150 12,100
34 DJORDJEVIC Masa  SRB 4,000 4,000 4,100 4,500 4,050 1,300 1,900 1,200 2,000 1,200 2,600 1,300 2,500 6,800 6,800 6,200 6,200 6,500 10,550
35 CHAVEZ‐UMPHRAY Amaranta GBR 4,100 4,500 3,000 3,800 3,950 1,300 1,700 1,300 1,700 1,300 2,500 1,300 2,200 7,000 7,000 6,200 6,500 6,750 10,100 0,600
36 CHAN Yingcui AUS 3,800 3,400 3,500 3,400 3,450 1,800 1,600 1,300 2,100 1,000 2,500 1,200 2,300 6,600 6,600 6,500 6,500 6,550 10,000
37 SALTIKOVA Mila AUS 3,300 3,600 3,600 3,200 3,450 1,800 2,000 1,300 2,500 1,100 2,900 1,300 2,700 6,200 6,200 6,000 6,000 6,100 9,550

STOIAN Alexandra Denisa (hc) ROU 4,700 4,900 4,600 4,600 4,650 1,300 1,700 1,300 1,700 1,200 2,900 1,300 2,900 7,000 7,000 5,900 5,800 6,450 11,100
VALENTE Silvia (hc) AUS 3,800 4,200 4,600 3,700 4,000 1,500 1,600 1,100 2,200 0,800 3,200 1,000 2,700 6,900 6,700 6,000 6,300 6,500 10,500

PenaltyE1 E2 E3 E4 ED
E1 E2 E3 E4
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AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF
1 PRIDANNIKOVA Daria RUS 6,800 6,800 7,000 6,300 6,800 0,700 0,700 1,000 0,900 0,500 0,800 0,700 0,800 8,600 8,100 8,700 8,500 8,550 15,350

2 GENERALOVA Nastasya USA 7,100 7,200 6,700 6,700 6,900 0,800 0,900 0,800 1,000 0,800 1,000 1,200 1,100 8,300 8,200 8,200 7,700 8,200 15,000 0,100

3 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE 6,800 6,800 6,800 6,200 6,800 0,700 0,900 0,900 0,900 0,700 1,300 1,300 1,400 8,400 8,200 8,000 7,300 8,100 14,900

4 KAPITONOVA Ekatherina USA 6,800 6,500 6,600 6,100 6,550 0,900 0,800 0,800 1,000 0,900 0,800 1,000 1,100 8,300 8,200 8,300 7,900 8,250 14,800

5 JOVENIN Axelle FRA 6,600 6,000 6,400 6,800 6,500 0,700 1,000 0,700 1,100 0,700 1,400 1,100 1,200 8,300 8,200 7,900 7,700 8,050 14,550

6 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko JPN 6,200 6,300 6,100 6,700 6,250 0,900 1,100 0,900 0,900 0,600 1,000 1,200 1,100 8,000 8,200 8,400 7,700 8,100 14,350

7 SUSHCHYNSKAYA Aryna BLR 6,300 6,000 5,900 4,800 5,950 1,000 0,800 0,700 1,000 0,800 1,000 1,200 0,900 8,200 8,300 8,200 7,900 8,200 14,150

8 KITA Sumire JPN 6,500 6,300 6,000 6,100 6,200 0,900 1,000 1,000 1,100 0,800 1,400 1,500 1,100 8,100 7,900 7,800 7,400 7,850 14,050

10 ALTUSHKINA Arina RUS 6,100 6,100 6,100 5,700 6,100 0,700 1,400 0,800 1,300 0,600 1,500 0,700 1,300 7,900 7,900 7,900 8,000 7,900 13,700 0,300

11 FERNANDEZ QUILEZ Alicia ESP 6,100 5,900 6,200 6,000 6,050 0,800 1,100 1,300 1,100 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,100 8,100 7,600 7,600 7,700 7,650 13,700

9 KOLOMAINEN Alesia FIN 6,200 6,100 6,400 6,000 6,150 0,800 1,000 1,100 1,400 0,700 1,800 1,200 1,200 8,200 7,500 7,500 7,600 7,550 13,700

12 VERDES Andreea ROU 6,200 5,900 5,400 5,900 5,900 1,300 1,200 1,100 1,100 0,900 1,200 1,300 1,200 7,500 7,800 7,900 7,500 7,650 13,550

13 SHIMANSKAYA Nikol ISR 6,100 6,000 5,800 5,800 5,900 0,800 1,100 1,200 1,200 0,800 1,600 1,200 1,200 8,100 7,600 7,600 7,600 7,600 13,500

14 POPA Stefana ROU 6,500 6,300 5,300 5,600 5,950 1,200 1,200 1,300 1,200 1,200 1,300 1,400 1,200 7,600 7,500 7,500 7,400 7,500 13,450

15 MAILAT Denisa ROU 5,800 5,900 5,500 5,400 5,650 1,000 1,400 1,300 1,100 1,200 1,100 1,200 1,200 7,600 7,600 7,700 7,600 7,600 13,250

16 ZOREC Iza SLO 5,800 5,700 5,500 5,800 5,750 1,100 1,500 1,300 1,000 1,100 1,600 1,300 1,300 7,400 7,700 7,300 7,400 7,400 13,150
17 BERGESIO Egizia ITA 5,200 5,500 5,800 5,400 5,450 1,300 1,000 1,300 1,100 0,700 1,500 1,400 1,100 7,700 7,600 7,800 7,500 7,650 13,100
18 DAVID Alice ROU 5,500 6,200 5,700 6,200 5,950 0,800 1,700 1,300 1,600 1,000 2,000 1,300 1,500 7,500 7,100 7,000 7,200 7,150 13,100
19 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ 6,100 6,000 6,100 5,000 6,050 1,200 1,700 1,200 1,700 1,200 1,800 1,300 1,500 7,100 7,100 7,000 7,200 7,100 12,850 0,300
20 COLLIN Anais BEL 5,800 5,800 5,900 5,400 5,800 0,900 2,100 1,000 2,000 0,800 2,200 1,100 2,200 7,000 7,000 7,000 6,700 7,000 12,800
21 PESTUSCO Iulia MDA 5,600 5,400 5,600 5,100 5,500 1,400 1,400 1,600 1,100 1,300 1,500 1,400 1,300 7,200 7,300 7,200 7,300 7,250 12,750
22 BELITTCHENKO Elisabet CAN 5,000 5,300 5,400 5,300 5,300 1,200 1,400 1,100 1,700 1,300 1,300 1,400 1,100 7,400 7,200 7,400 7,500 7,400 12,700
23 CONDOR Tena CRO 5,600 5,400 5,400 4,600 5,400 1,100 1,500 1,100 1,500 0,800 2,100 1,600 1,300 7,400 7,400 7,100 7,100 7,250 12,650
24 CEKULE Anna‐Marija LAT 5,500 5,300 5,200 4,900 5,250 1,200 1,700 1,300 1,500 1,000 1,800 1,400 1,500 7,100 7,200 7,200 7,100 7,150 12,350 0,050
25 RACHID Elisabeth FRA 5,400 5,500 5,300 4,300 5,350 1,500 1,600 1,300 1,800 1,200 2,000 1,300 1,800 6,900 6,900 6,800 6,900 6,900 12,250
27 KOZIOL Natalia POL 4,900 5,400 5,000 5,600 5,200 1,200 1,800 1,300 1,700 0,900 2,100 1,600 1,900 7,000 7,000 7,000 6,500 7,000 12,200
26 Winny Pey Yuan HE SWE 5,200 5,400 5,800 5,000 5,300 1,600 1,600 1,400 1,800 1,200 1,800 1,400 1,400 6,800 6,800 7,000 7,200 6,900 12,200
28 PISOVA Bilyana BUL 5,100 5,100 5,100 4,200 5,100 1,000 1,800 1,300 1,600 1,000 2,000 1,400 1,700 7,200 7,100 7,000 6,900 7,050 12,150
29 MORGOCI Victoria MDA 5,000 5,600 5,700 5,100 5,350 1,500 1,600 1,300 1,700 1,100 2,000 1,600 1,800 6,900 7,000 6,900 6,600 6,900 12,150 0,100
30 TSALTAS Athena CAN 5,300 5,400 5,300 5,300 5,300 1,200 2,300 1,300 1,900 1,100 2,200 1,500 1,700 6,500 6,800 6,700 6,800 6,750 12,050
31 GVOZDIC Nastasija SRB 5,000 5,000 5,400 4,200 5,000 1,000 1,400 1,300 1,700 1,200 1,900 1,500 1,800 7,600 7,000 6,900 6,700 6,950 11,950
32 PLESKACOVA Marija LAT 4,500 4,800 4,900 5,100 4,850 1,300 2,000 1,500 2,000 1,400 1,900 1,300 1,600 6,700 6,500 6,700 7,100 6,700 11,550
33 NURGALI Medina KAZ 4,800 5,200 5,100 5,100 5,100 1,300 2,400 1,300 2,400 1,300 2,400 1,600 1,700 6,300 6,300 6,300 6,700 6,300 11,400
34 CHAVEZ‐UMPHRAY Amaranta GBR 4,600 4,900 4,900 3,600 4,750 1,400 2,000 1,300 2,100 1,500 1,900 1,600 1,800 6,600 6,600 6,600 6,600 6,600 11,350
35 DJORDJEVIC Masa  SRB 4,400 4,000 4,100 3,200 4,050 1,400 2,000 1,300 2,100 1,300 2,400 1,500 2,200 6,600 6,600 6,300 6,300 6,450 10,500
36 SALTIKOVA Mila AUS 3,400 3,800 3,900 4,300 3,850 1,600 3,200 1,300 2,900 1,300 3,000 1,400 2,200 5,200 5,800 5,700 6,400 5,750 9,600
37 CHAN Yingcui AUS 3,400 3,200 2,900 3,000 3,100 1,600 3,000 1,600 3,000 1,700 3,200 1,600 3,300 5,400 5,400 5,100 5,100 5,250 8,350

VALENTE Silvia (hc) AUS 3,800 4,200 4,100 4,000 4,050 1,800 1,700 1,500 2,000 1,200 2,100 1,400 1,800 6,500 6,500 6,700 6,800 6,600 10,650

STOIAN Alexandra Denisa (hc) ROU 3,500 2,700 3,000 4,100 3,250 1,200 3,200 1,300 3,100 1,600 3,100 1,600 3,000 5,600 5,600 5,300 5,400 5,500 8,150 0,600
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No NAME OF THE GYMNAST FED ROPE HOOP BALL CLUBS TOTAL

1 PRIDANNIKOVA Daria RUS 15,650 14,800 15,600 15,350 61,400
2 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE 15,150 15,100 15,550 14,900 60,700
3 GENERALOVA Nastasya USA 14,300 14,550 14,650 15,000 58,500
4 KAPITONOVA Ekatherina USA 14,650 14,350 14,650 14,800 58,450
5 ALTUSHKINA Arina RUS 14,000 14,200 16,300 13,700 58,200
6 SUSHCHYNSKAYA Aryna BLR 14,400 14,500 14,150 14,150 57,200
7 KITA Sumire JPN 14,300 14,100 14,650 14,050 57,100
8 VERDES Andreea ROU 14,200 14,150 14,550 13,550 56,450
9 KOLOMAINEN Alesia FIN 13,250 13,900 14,900 13,700 55,750
9 MAILAT Denisa ROU 14,150 14,350 14,000 13,250 55,750
11 SHIMANSKAYA Nikol ISR 12,850 13,850 15,150 13,500 55,350
12 JOVENIN Axelle FRA 14,000 11,850 14,750 14,550 55,150
13 COLLIN Anais BEL 14,150 13,750 14,450 12,800 55,150
14 DAVID Alice ROU 14,000 13,900 14,150 13,100 55,150
15 NURGALI Medina KAZ 14,000 13,750 14,250 11,400 53,400
16 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko JPN 10,950 14,450 13,550 14,350 53,300
17 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ 13,550 12,350 14,450 12,850 53,200
18 KOZIOL Natalia POL 12,850 13,600 14,000 12,200 52,650
19 POPA Stefana ROU 13,350 12,200 13,600 13,450 52,600
20 FERNANDEZ QUILEZ Alicia ESP 12,450 13,150 13,200 13,700 52,500
21 ZOREC Iza SLO 12,150 13,500 13,250 13,150 52,050
22 CEKULE Anna‐Marija LAT 12,250 13,250 13,900 12,350 51,750
23 PISOVA Bilyana BUL 13,200 12,950 12,950 12,150 51,250
24 RACHID Elisabeth FRA 13,500 12,800 12,500 12,250 51,050
25 TSALTAS Athena CAN 12,750 12,800 13,450 12,050 51,050
26 BERGESIO Egizia ITA 12,600 12,550 12,150 13,100 50,400
27 BELITTCHENKO Elisabet CAN 12,400 11,950 13,100 12,700 50,150
28 PESTUSCO Iulia MDA 11,900 13,100 12,350 12,750 50,100
29 GVOZDIC Nastasija SRB 11,700 13,050 13,400 11,950 50,100
30 MORGOCI Victoria MDA 12,700 12,350 12,500 12,150 49,700
31 PLESKACOVA Marija LAT 11,450 13,100 12,800 11,550 48,900
32 CONDOR Tena CRO 12,200 11,400 12,600 12,650 48,850
33 Winny Pey Yuan HE SWE 10,850 11,700 12,100 12,200 46,850
34 DJORDJEVIC Masa  SRB 10,200 12,250 10,550 10,500 43,500
35 CHAVEZ‐UMPHRAY Amaranta GBR 9,600 11,000 10,100 11,350 42,050
36 SALTIKOVA Mila AUS 8,900 9,400 9,550 9,600 37,450
37 CHAN Yingcui AUS 7,200 9,900 10,000 8,350 35,450

STOIAN Alexandra Denisa (hc) ROU 12,350 9,550 11,100 8,150 41,150
VALENTE Silvia (hc) AUS 9,500 10,050 10,500 10,650 40,700
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